
Cupa Bihorului 2020 - Felcheriu S 11.07.2020 15:50
Split time results - Etapa 1 - MD Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Name Time

M10  (5) 2,0 km  30 m 8 C
1(63) 2(65) 3(58) 4(57) 5(53) 6(56) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 Petrus Emanuel 25:03 3:10 6:38 10:05 11:14 15:15 19:50 21:02 23:43 25:03
MRD - CS Maratin R 3:10 3:28 3:27 1:09 4:01 4:35 1:12 2:41 1:20

2 Karda David 28:01 3:05 7:55 11:04 12:16 15:15 23:49 24:50 27:21 28:01
MRD - CS Maratin R 3:05 4:50 3:09 1:12 2:59 8:34 1:01 2:31 0:40

3 Varga Zsolt 32:52 4:10 8:44 14:41 15:49 20:02 25:17 27:19 31:51 32:52
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 4:10 4:34 5:57 1:08 4:13 5:15 2:02 4:32 1:01

4 Varga Ákos 42:24 6:14 12:14 19:14 21:21 27:28 33:38 36:42 41:26 42:24
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 6:14 6:00 7:00 2:07 6:07 6:10 3:04 4:44 0:58

Karda Andrei mp 2:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- 16:08 17:12 20:11 21:15
MRD - CS Maratin R 2:55 13:13 1:04 2:59 1:04

M12  (7) 2,2 km  30 m 10 C
1(63) 2(67) 3(66) 4(58) 5(54) 6(53) 7(46) 8(56) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

1 Manu Cristian 41:27 3:22 8:02 11:44 19:48 26:04 28:04 31:38 36:01 38:04 40:44 41:27
SES - Stiinta Electro 3:22 4:40 3:42 8:04 6:16 2:00 3:34 4:23 2:03 2:40 0:43

2 Slovac Ivan 42:11 3:30 9:12 14:27 16:46 21:04 23:27 27:37 33:47 37:33 41:02 42:11
MAD - CS Orientare 3:30 5:42 5:15 2:19 4:18 2:23 4:10 6:10 3:46 3:29 1:09

3 Nagy Dávid 47:23 6:54 11:14 15:59 18:40 23:01 25:29 29:28 38:08 44:19 46:28 47:23
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 6:54 4:20 4:45 2:41 4:21 2:28 3:59 8:40 6:11 2:09 0:55

4 Drulea Vlad 57:49 3:45 15:33 30:18 34:50 42:32 44:14 48:36 52:27 54:06 56:52 57:49
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 3:45 11:48 14:45 4:32 7:42 1:42 4:22 3:51 1:39 2:46 0:57

5 Vesa Andrei 60:10 4:34 17:39 32:13 36:53 44:29 46:35 50:32 54:19 56:03 59:08 60:10
MAD - CS Orientare 4:34 13:05 14:34 4:40 7:36 2:06 3:57 3:47 1:44 3:05 1:02

6 Lenard Luca 62:40 6:23 23:04 36:59 40:48 49:02 50:09 54:36 58:19 59:29 61:58 62:40
SES - Stiinta Electro 6:23 16:41 13:55 3:49 8:14 1:07 4:27 3:43 1:10 2:29 0:42

7 Codreanu Daniel 64:24 4:15 21:07 31:30 38:27 47:22 49:21 53:22 56:42 59:29 63:24 64:24
MRD - CS Maratin R 4:15 16:52 10:23 6:57 8:55 1:59 4:01 3:20 2:47 3:55 1:00

M14  (12) 3,5 km  60 m 15 C
1(67) 2(69) 3(68) 4(55) 5(54) 6(49) 7(46) 8(43) 9(38) 10(35) 11(34) 12(45) 13(56) 14(31)

15(100) Finish

1 Vígh Ervin 32:48 5:18 8:04 9:55 12:44 14:34 17:16 20:03 20:59 22:36 24:13 25:33 27:32 29:13 30:22
TRS - CS TranSilva 5:18 2:46 1:51 2:49 1:50 2:42 2:47 0:56 1:37 1:37 1:20 1:59 1:41 1:09

32:14 32:48
1:52 0:34

2 Kotai Alexandro 39:40 4:50 9:50 12:12 15:42 18:44 21:42 25:08 26:30 28:05 30:22 31:39 33:40 35:45 36:45
SES - Stiinta Electro 4:50 5:00 2:22 3:30 3:02 2:58 3:26 1:22 1:35 2:17 1:17 2:01 2:05 1:00

39:08 39:40
2:23 0:32

3 Morauszki Mihály jr. 47:36 5:51 10:12 12:02 15:06 16:56 20:15 23:37 25:03 27:27 36:55 38:21 41:50 43:30 44:58
XNYV - NYVSC Nyíre 5:51 4:21 1:50 3:04 1:50 3:19 3:22 1:26 2:24 9:28 1:26 3:29 1:40 1:28

46:58 47:36
2:00 0:38

4 Tamas Lucas 54:52 4:55 10:44 15:58 20:41 22:40 25:56 29:09 30:07 39:52 42:08 47:08 49:12 50:49 52:18
NBM - CS NORD Ba 4:55 5:49 5:14 4:43 1:59 3:16 3:13 0:58 9:45 2:16 5:00 2:04 1:37 1:29

54:18 54:52
2:00 0:34

5 Szikszai Balázs 57:45 7:01 14:13 20:40 24:59 27:36 31:09 35:51 38:27 41:13 44:48 47:04 51:32 53:09 54:40
TRS - CS TranSilva 7:01 7:12 6:27 4:19 2:37 3:33 4:42 2:36 2:46 3:35 2:16 4:28 1:37 1:31

57:04 57:45
2:24 0:41

6 Suciu Dragos 57:47 5:52 9:57 12:50 25:23 28:11 33:20 36:52 40:14 42:37 45:04 50:06 52:14 53:49 55:19
PCA - PC Arad 5:52 4:05 2:53 12:33 2:48 5:09 3:32 3:22 2:23 2:27 5:02 2:08 1:35 1:30

57:23 57:47
2:04 0:24

7 Bejenariu Eduard 63:55 7:28 10:53 14:41 20:07 22:50 27:15 31:36 33:38 40:19 48:36 51:27 55:48 59:24 60:27
MAD - CS Orientare 7:28 3:25 3:48 5:26 2:43 4:25 4:21 2:02 6:41 8:17 2:51 4:21 3:36 1:03

63:18 63:55
2:51 0:37

8 Nagy-Kovács Vince 67:19 8:11 13:39 16:46 19:14 21:31 25:30 28:06 41:15 43:12 45:58 53:16 55:00 63:42 64:42
XNYV - NYVSC Nyíre 8:11 5:28 3:07 2:28 2:17 3:59 2:36 13:09 1:57 2:46 7:18 1:44 8:42 1:00

66:42 67:19
2:00 0:37

9 Biro Laurentiu 79:47 9:11 12:47 15:58 19:28 22:01 33:09 36:49 45:59 50:05 53:05 67:42 73:54 75:36 77:00
SES - Stiinta Electro 9:11 3:36 3:11 3:30 2:33 11:08 3:40 9:10 4:06 3:00 14:37 6:12 1:42 1:24

79:04 79:47
2:04 0:43

10 Tiriac Mihai 82:06 5:06 10:28 15:08 19:22 23:40 36:15 39:54 49:04 53:10 56:03 70:47 76:44 78:35 79:45
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 5:06 5:22 4:40 4:14 4:18 12:35 3:39 9:10 4:06 2:53 14:44 5:57 1:51 1:10

81:39 82:06
1:54 0:27

11 Bognar Razvan 94:49 7:12 17:24 23:39 27:50 30:17 37:37 57:15 59:51 68:08 73:04 81:29 84:18 89:50 91:43
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:12 10:12 6:15 4:11 2:27 7:20 19:38 2:36 8:17 4:56 8:25 2:49 5:32 1:53

94:12 94:49 6:11
2:29 0:37 *64
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Pl Name Time

M14  (12) 3,5 km  60 m 15 C (cont.)

1(67) 2(69) 3(68) 4(55) 5(54) 6(49) 7(46) 8(43) 9(38) 10(35) 11(34) 12(45) 13(56) 14(31)
15(100) Finish

12 Lenard Cristian 134:53 15:46 31:49 33:14 39:15 47:09 60:20 68:33 83:30 86:08 91:47 104:03 123:44 129:33 131:15
SES - Stiinta Electro 15:46 16:03 1:25 6:01 7:54 13:11 8:13 14:57 2:38 5:39 12:16 19:41 5:49 1:42

134:08 134:53
2:53 0:45

M16  (7) 4,6 km  115 m 17 C
1(64) 2(65) 3(66) 4(70) 5(72) 6(54) 7(48) 8(46) 9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(38) 13(40) 14(45)

15(50) 16(52) 17(100) Finish

1 Hreniuc David 49:56 2:54 5:29 6:49 10:04 12:05 18:01 20:45 23:06 29:11 32:32 34:14 35:36 39:15 40:16
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:54 2:35 1:20 3:15 2:01 5:56 2:44 2:21 6:05 3:21 1:42 1:22 3:39 1:01

43:12 46:50 49:33 49:56
2:56 3:38 2:43 0:23

2 Balatoni Tamás 51:38 3:16 4:30 8:30 12:07 14:34 20:24 23:27 25:23 29:16 30:48 32:53 34:28 36:29 37:14
XNYV - NYVSC Nyíre 3:16 1:14 4:00 3:37 2:27 5:50 3:03 1:56 3:53 1:32 2:05 1:35 2:01 0:45

42:48 47:02 51:12 51:38
5:34 4:14 4:10 0:26

3 Albert Mátyás 58:15 3:13 4:05 5:17 8:41 10:35 15:33 21:27 23:07 25:54 28:14 29:57 31:06 39:34 40:10
TRS - CS TranSilva 3:13 0:52 1:12 3:24 1:54 4:58 5:54 1:40 2:47 2:20 1:43 1:09 8:28 0:36

44:12 49:54 57:40 58:15
4:02 5:42 7:46 0:35

4 Dumitrean Sergiu 59:33 3:49 5:42 7:08 11:10 14:20 22:08 25:48 28:05 34:17 35:38 37:41 39:33 41:48 44:16
MRD - CS Maratin R 3:49 1:53 1:26 4:02 3:10 7:48 3:40 2:17 6:12 1:21 2:03 1:52 2:15 2:28

51:48 55:05 59:01 59:33
7:32 3:17 3:56 0:32

5 Todea Alexandru 102:48 5:32 7:45 10:44 21:14 24:02 37:06 45:02 48:48 56:48 61:25 67:10 70:31 77:24 80:39
MAD - CS Orientare 5:32 2:13 2:59 10:30 2:48 13:04 7:56 3:46 8:00 4:37 5:45 3:21 6:53 3:15

87:58 94:47 101:56 102:48
7:19 6:49 7:09 0:52

6 Biró Tamás 119:24 4:45 8:12 12:44 20:08 30:04 57:12 63:18 67:11 75:00 80:27 84:50 87:57 96:25 98:34
MAD - CS Orientare 4:45 3:27 4:32 7:24 9:56 27:08 6:06 3:53 7:49 5:27 4:23 3:07 8:28 2:09

106:09 112:35 118:49 119:24
7:35 6:26 6:14 0:35

7 Bárdos Dominik 123:21 3:45 5:08 8:07 15:18 22:50 50:17 55:09 59:20 69:15 72:03 79:27 86:37 94:00 96:47
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:45 1:23 2:59 7:11 7:32 27:27 4:52 4:11 9:55 2:48 7:24 7:10 7:23 2:47

110:43 116:43 122:37 123:21
13:56 6:00 5:54 0:44

M18  (5) 5,6 km  200 m 21 C
1(62) 2(61) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(79) 7(77) 8(75) 9(74) 10(73) 11(68) 12(60) 13(52) 14(51)

15(49) 16(46) 17(40) 18(39) 19(38) 20(44) 21(100) Finish

1 Vadean Catalin 53:16 0:27 3:49 6:07 7:07 9:39 13:38 15:43 18:46 19:59 22:59 27:23 31:11 38:14 39:34
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:27 3:22 2:18 1:00 2:32 3:59 2:05 3:03 1:13 3:00 4:24 3:48 7:03 1:20

41:26 43:33 46:34 47:08 48:28 50:45 52:47 53:16
1:52 2:07 3:01 0:34 1:20 2:17 2:02 0:29

2 Csis Nándor 56:47 0:39 2:09 4:37 5:53 9:35 12:19 15:04 18:39 20:03 23:21 28:29 32:50 41:19 42:29
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:39 1:30 2:28 1:16 3:42 2:44 2:45 3:35 1:24 3:18 5:08 4:21 8:29 1:10

44:14 46:27 48:25 49:05 50:36 52:37 56:12 56:47
1:45 2:13 1:58 0:40 1:31 2:01 3:35 0:35

3 Jancsik Endre 67:20 0:37 1:39 4:32 5:46 8:14 10:18 13:20 17:02 18:23 23:38 29:01 33:22 45:17 46:47
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:37 1:02 2:53 1:14 2:28 2:04 3:02 3:42 1:21 5:15 5:23 4:21 11:55 1:30

51:45 54:06 57:33 58:15 60:18 62:12 66:41 67:20
4:58 2:21 3:27 0:42 2:03 1:54 4:29 0:39

4 Vörös Ádám 71:51 1:46 6:51 9:36 10:43 13:22 15:33 18:40 23:22 24:40 29:20 35:53 40:33 51:35 53:13
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:46 5:05 2:45 1:07 2:39 2:11 3:07 4:42 1:18 4:40 6:33 4:40 11:02 1:38

55:25 58:09 61:55 63:00 65:23 67:38 71:12 71:51
2:12 2:44 3:46 1:05 2:23 2:15 3:34 0:39

Suciu Andrei mp 0:51 1:41 4:32 6:08 9:47 13:38 16:59 ----- 25:31 35:09 46:38 55:20 ----- -----
MAD - CS Orientare 0:51 0:50 2:51 1:36 3:39 3:51 3:21 8:32 9:38 11:29 8:42

----- 62:32 ----- ----- ----- 66:29 69:56 70:33
7:12 3:57 3:27 0:37

M20  (2) 5,6 km  200 m 21 C
1(62) 2(61) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(79) 7(77) 8(75) 9(74) 10(73) 11(68) 12(60) 13(52) 14(51)

15(49) 16(46) 17(40) 18(39) 19(38) 20(44) 21(100) Finish

1 Vígh Loránd 43:11 0:35 1:24 3:26 4:21 7:12 8:47 10:59 14:11 15:16 19:52 24:02 27:26 31:35 32:38
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:35 0:49 2:02 0:55 2:51 1:35 2:12 3:12 1:05 4:36 4:10 3:24 4:09 1:03

34:09 35:41 37:06 37:52 39:02 40:45 42:43 43:11
1:31 1:32 1:25 0:46 1:10 1:43 1:58 0:28

2 Szikszai Csongor 59:49 0:31 2:13 5:01 6:24 9:27 11:39 14:42 18:35 20:03 24:08 30:50 35:22 43:10 44:36
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:31 1:42 2:48 1:23 3:03 2:12 3:03 3:53 1:28 4:05 6:42 4:32 7:48 1:26

46:36 49:10 52:29 53:15 54:52 56:52 59:09 59:49 50:59
2:00 2:34 3:19 0:46 1:37 2:00 2:17 0:40 *41
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Pl Name Time

M21A  (8) 6,6 km  215 m 28 C
1(62) 2(67) 3(66) 4(72) 5(79) 6(73) 7(74) 8(75) 9(76) 10(77) 11(78) 12(71) 13(70) 14(68)

15(55) 16(47) 17(44) 18(32) 19(33) 20(38) 21(37) 22(36) 23(35) 24(42) 25(48) 26(50) 27(52) 28(100)
Finish

1 Divin Péter 44:32 1:35 4:46 5:35 7:59 9:02 10:15 13:05 14:17 16:18 17:07 18:37 20:35 21:55 23:53
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:35 3:11 0:49 2:24 1:03 1:13 2:50 1:12 2:01 0:49 1:30 1:58 1:20 1:58

25:26 26:35 28:08 29:13 29:50 32:21 33:05 33:56 34:40 36:23 38:35 39:56 41:34 44:07
1:33 1:09 1:33 1:05 0:37 2:31 0:44 0:51 0:44 1:43 2:12 1:21 1:38 2:33

44:32
0:25

2 Barkasz Daniel 49:27 0:57 6:51 7:54 10:20 11:35 13:00 16:15 17:34 20:40 21:41 23:23 26:06 27:12 29:35
UCR - CS Universit 0:57 5:54 1:03 2:26 1:15 1:25 3:15 1:19 3:06 1:01 1:42 2:43 1:06 2:23

31:16 32:31 34:01 35:02 35:42 38:12 39:01 39:53 40:37 42:18 44:09 45:01 46:18 48:58
1:41 1:15 1:30 1:01 0:40 2:30 0:49 0:52 0:44 1:41 1:51 0:52 1:17 2:40

49:27
0:29

3 Tölgyesi Tamás 53:34 0:28 3:45 4:34 8:33 9:32 10:31 13:09 14:20 21:54 22:45 24:25 27:25 28:29 31:26
XDTC - Diósgyöri Tá 0:28 3:17 0:49 3:59 0:59 0:59 2:38 1:11 7:34 0:51 1:40 3:00 1:04 2:57

33:20 34:46 36:59 38:08 38:48 41:15 42:09 43:03 43:49 46:00 48:04 49:05 50:28 53:06
1:54 1:26 2:13 1:09 0:40 2:27 0:54 0:54 0:46 2:11 2:04 1:01 1:23 2:38

53:34
0:28

4 Mate Sergiu 62:05 0:38 5:05 6:51 11:13 12:55 14:17 18:13 20:01 22:41 23:55 25:44 29:16 30:29 33:32
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:38 4:27 1:46 4:22 1:42 1:22 3:56 1:48 2:40 1:14 1:49 3:32 1:13 3:03

35:19 36:48 39:06 40:43 41:39 44:37 45:46 47:11 48:12 50:33 54:49 56:05 58:14 61:35
1:47 1:29 2:18 1:37 0:56 2:58 1:09 1:25 1:01 2:21 4:16 1:16 2:09 3:21

62:05
0:30

5 Scultéty Márton 63:22 0:33 3:48 5:20 8:28 9:55 11:15 15:12 16:49 19:44 20:48 22:50 25:52 26:59 31:19
XSAS - Silvanus Sp 0:33 3:15 1:32 3:08 1:27 1:20 3:57 1:37 2:55 1:04 2:02 3:02 1:07 4:20

33:20 35:05 37:43 39:11 40:11 45:04 46:35 48:01 49:04 51:23 54:21 56:19 58:56 62:46
2:01 1:45 2:38 1:28 1:00 4:53 1:31 1:26 1:03 2:19 2:58 1:58 2:37 3:50

63:22
0:36

6 Sebestyen Istvan 66:16 0:33 4:48 6:23 13:43 15:01 16:20 19:56 21:35 24:09 25:17 27:36 30:29 31:46 35:42
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:33 4:15 1:35 7:20 1:18 1:19 3:36 1:39 2:34 1:08 2:19 2:53 1:17 3:56

37:25 38:42 40:54 42:26 43:18 47:29 48:32 49:45 50:55 53:34 56:11 58:24 61:06 65:46
1:43 1:17 2:12 1:32 0:52 4:11 1:03 1:13 1:10 2:39 2:37 2:13 2:42 4:40

66:16
0:30

7 Szöcs Attila 68:04 0:34 4:58 9:06 13:55 15:43 18:10 21:56 23:15 26:07 27:28 30:07 35:16 36:28 39:31
OTM - CS ORIENTE 0:34 4:24 4:08 4:49 1:48 2:27 3:46 1:19 2:52 1:21 2:39 5:09 1:12 3:03

41:15 42:44 45:16 46:43 47:43 50:32 51:50 53:08 54:12 56:25 60:35 62:04 64:25 67:36
1:44 1:29 2:32 1:27 1:00 2:49 1:18 1:18 1:04 2:13 4:10 1:29 2:21 3:11

68:04
0:28

8 Sellei Szilárd 87:16 0:46 5:52 7:02 15:09 21:18 23:36 29:05 31:21 35:14 36:35 38:57 42:19 43:56 48:52
MAD - CS Orientare 0:46 5:06 1:10 8:07 6:09 2:18 5:29 2:16 3:53 1:21 2:22 3:22 1:37 4:56

51:18 53:28 57:25 61:27 62:31 66:19 67:24 69:03 70:12 72:59 76:12 78:35 81:33 86:33
2:26 2:10 3:57 4:02 1:04 3:48 1:05 1:39 1:09 2:47 3:13 2:23 2:58 5:00

87:16
0:43

M40  (3) 5,2 km  180 m 21 C
1(62) 2(65) 3(67) 4(72) 5(73) 6(77) 7(78) 8(71) 9(70) 10(59) 11(60) 12(52) 13(50) 14(48)

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(34) 19(42) 20(44) 21(100) Finish

1 Balog István János 71:50 0:38 4:21 6:51 11:14 14:08 17:44 21:29 26:49 29:28 36:58 38:18 47:06 50:35 52:02
OSM - CS 315 Orient 0:38 3:43 2:30 4:23 2:54 3:36 3:45 5:20 2:39 7:30 1:20 8:48 3:29 1:27

57:59 59:29 61:05 62:22 65:38 67:47 71:14 71:50
5:57 1:30 1:36 1:17 3:16 2:09 3:27 0:36

2 Deák Botond 75:53 0:42 4:48 6:52 14:25 17:08 21:00 24:47 29:56 32:23 40:03 41:22 50:17 53:39 55:16
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:42 4:06 2:04 7:33 2:43 3:52 3:47 5:09 2:27 7:40 1:19 8:55 3:22 1:37

61:04 62:28 64:10 65:34 69:05 71:04 74:43 75:53
5:48 1:24 1:42 1:24 3:31 1:59 3:39 1:10

3 György Csáki Sánd 134:42 1:14 6:42 8:21 14:11 19:25 25:04 29:37 39:10 42:19 53:00 55:52 74:14 99:07 101:16
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:14 5:28 1:39 5:50 5:14 5:39 4:33 9:33 3:09 10:41 2:52 18:22 24:53 2:09

110:04 112:51 115:15 117:50 125:00 128:36 133:22 134:42
8:48 2:47 2:24 2:35 7:10 3:36 4:46 1:20

M45  (12) 4,5 km  90 m 16 C
1(66) 2(59) 3(57) 4(68) 5(72) 6(70) 7(64) 8(60) 9(51) 10(48) 11(37) 12(36) 13(35) 14(41)

15(45) 16(100) Finish

1 Tamas Relu 41:14 3:32 6:07 7:29 10:11 11:46 13:35 17:04 19:27 23:44 26:03 32:54 34:11 35:24 37:11
SBS - CS SPRIA Bai 3:32 2:35 1:22 2:42 1:35 1:49 3:29 2:23 4:17 2:19 6:51 1:17 1:13 1:47

38:19 40:35 41:14
1:08 2:16 0:39

2 Ráduly Róbert-Kálm 53:42 6:14 10:00 12:04 14:20 16:56 19:15 23:36 27:26 33:40 36:53 42:08 44:12 46:05 48:24
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 6:14 3:46 2:04 2:16 2:36 2:19 4:21 3:50 6:14 3:13 5:15 2:04 1:53 2:19

50:12 52:55 53:42
1:48 2:43 0:47
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M45  (12) 4,5 km  90 m 16 C (cont.)

1(66) 2(59) 3(57) 4(68) 5(72) 6(70) 7(64) 8(60) 9(51) 10(48) 11(37) 12(36) 13(35) 14(41)
15(45) 16(100) Finish

3 Dálya Zsolt 60:29 5:45 8:10 11:25 13:26 15:46 18:49 24:47 28:13 34:47 38:09 43:28 45:03 46:31 49:10
OTM - CS ORIENTE 5:45 2:25 3:15 2:01 2:20 3:03 5:58 3:26 6:34 3:22 5:19 1:35 1:28 2:39

57:06 59:49 60:29
7:56 2:43 0:40

4 Deák Attila 62:58 7:49 11:05 13:27 15:37 20:44 23:46 28:10 32:11 38:10 43:06 50:22 52:19 53:55 56:46
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 7:49 3:16 2:22 2:10 5:07 3:02 4:24 4:01 5:59 4:56 7:16 1:57 1:36 2:51

58:36 61:52 62:58
1:50 3:16 1:06

5 Jancsik Péter 66:24 7:06 11:07 13:21 16:13 18:06 20:20 26:40 31:30 38:01 42:47 51:05 53:09 54:19 56:41
TRS - CS TranSilva 7:06 4:01 2:14 2:52 1:53 2:14 6:20 4:50 6:31 4:46 8:18 2:04 1:10 2:22

63:25 65:48 66:24
6:44 2:23 0:36

6 Sturz Lazar Felix 68:24 7:42 13:55 16:27 18:32 31:48 34:04 38:49 42:33 48:43 51:47 57:18 59:03 61:12 63:13
MAD - CS Orientare 7:42 6:13 2:32 2:05 13:16 2:16 4:45 3:44 6:10 3:04 5:31 1:45 2:09 2:01

65:04 67:40 68:24
1:51 2:36 0:44

7 Baetanu Dumitru 68:35 5:11 9:30 11:27 21:57 29:45 32:05 36:02 39:25 45:16 52:30 57:28 58:56 60:12 63:12
MAD - CS Orientare 5:11 4:19 1:57 10:30 7:48 2:20 3:57 3:23 5:51 7:14 4:58 1:28 1:16 3:00

64:39 67:40 68:35
1:27 3:01 0:55

8 Vörös Alpár 77:44 7:17 15:12 23:03 26:00 30:12 35:11 40:01 43:52 50:18 59:18 64:18 66:47 68:26 71:28
TRS - CS TranSilva 7:17 7:55 7:51 2:57 4:12 4:59 4:50 3:51 6:26 9:00 5:00 2:29 1:39 3:02

74:12 77:03 77:44
2:44 2:51 0:41

9 Serban Adrian 80:07 10:16 14:18 18:10 21:51 23:50 26:08 30:47 34:05 40:09 48:03 64:04 65:33 66:57 70:57
MAD - CS Orientare 10:16 4:02 3:52 3:41 1:59 2:18 4:39 3:18 6:04 7:54 16:01 1:29 1:24 4:00

76:34 79:24 80:07
5:37 2:50 0:43

10 Atanasiu Ovidiu 85:41 8:31 12:16 22:28 25:35 30:33 33:55 46:40 52:47 62:19 67:39 74:24 75:56 77:19 80:06
PCA - PC Arad 8:31 3:45 10:12 3:07 4:58 3:22 12:45 6:07 9:32 5:20 6:45 1:32 1:23 2:47

81:41 84:38 85:41 65:16
1:35 2:57 1:03 *49

11 Suciu Cosmin 98:48 7:56 12:21 17:06 20:25 22:49 25:18 29:48 43:13 51:22 55:56 61:13 63:09 66:27 69:36
MAD - CS Orientare 7:56 4:25 4:45 3:19 2:24 2:29 4:30 13:25 8:09 4:34 5:17 1:56 3:18 3:09

85:53 97:40 98:48
16:17 11:47 1:08

12 Graur Viorica 111:39 11:22 17:21 19:46 22:21 24:54 27:59 33:52 38:13 49:30 73:19 86:58 90:25 93:41 99:40
OMS - CS Orienteeri 11:22 5:59 2:25 2:35 2:33 3:05 5:53 4:21 11:17 23:49 13:39 3:27 3:16 5:59

102:51 110:39 111:39
3:11 7:48 1:00

M50  (6) 4,5 km  90 m 16 C
1(66) 2(59) 3(57) 4(68) 5(72) 6(70) 7(64) 8(60) 9(51) 10(48) 11(37) 12(36) 13(35) 14(41)

15(45) 16(100) Finish

1 Szücs Péter 56:40 5:20 8:06 10:44 13:11 15:22 18:16 22:54 29:34 35:04 39:20 45:20 47:13 48:44 51:30
XCSP - Csipa Sport 5:20 2:46 2:38 2:27 2:11 2:54 4:38 6:40 5:30 4:16 6:00 1:53 1:31 2:46

53:21 55:59 56:40
1:51 2:38 0:41

2 Kiss Mihaly 61:41 4:09 6:26 8:29 10:50 12:21 21:40 25:18 28:20 36:14 39:55 44:43 46:24 51:03 56:20
OTM - CS ORIENTE 4:09 2:17 2:03 2:21 1:31 9:19 3:38 3:02 7:54 3:41 4:48 1:41 4:39 5:17

58:30 60:58 61:41
2:10 2:28 0:43

3 Rappert Attila 61:57 5:01 7:13 9:09 11:18 13:14 15:42 20:28 23:28 30:25 43:13 49:41 51:33 53:25 56:17
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 5:01 2:12 1:56 2:09 1:56 2:28 4:46 3:00 6:57 12:48 6:28 1:52 1:52 2:52

58:20 61:07 61:57
2:03 2:47 0:50

4 Gál Attila 65:56 5:25 7:55 18:10 20:01 21:47 28:03 32:15 35:31 42:00 45:48 52:19 53:56 56:04 59:46
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 5:25 2:30 10:15 1:51 1:46 6:16 4:12 3:16 6:29 3:48 6:31 1:37 2:08 3:42

61:39 64:41 65:56 43:39 64:47
1:53 3:02 1:15 *50 *100

5 Lázár János 74:54 5:55 14:45 17:03 19:39 21:54 25:17 30:01 36:08 45:58 53:41 59:43 62:07 64:10 67:19
XSAS - Silvanus Sp 5:55 8:50 2:18 2:36 2:15 3:23 4:44 6:07 9:50 7:43 6:02 2:24 2:03 3:09

70:08 73:46 74:54
2:49 3:38 1:08

Izsák András mp 20:31 31:10 36:16 38:54 41:19 51:05 56:39 61:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OTM - CS ORIENTE 20:31 10:39 5:06 2:38 2:25 9:46 5:34 4:49

----- 94:05 95:00 74:57
32:37 0:55 *52

M55  (4) 3,4 km  65 m 15 C
1(67) 2(69) 3(68) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(48) 8(45) 9(40) 10(39) 11(38) 12(43) 13(32) 14(31)

15(100) Finish

1 Botos Sorin 33:43 5:10 7:58 9:26 12:08 13:37 17:08 18:58 21:33 23:07 23:59 25:54 27:31 30:02 31:08
OTM - CS ORIENTE 5:10 2:48 1:28 2:42 1:29 3:31 1:50 2:35 1:34 0:52 1:55 1:37 2:31 1:06

33:00 33:43
1:52 0:43
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Pl Name Time

M55  (4) 3,4 km  65 m 15 C (cont.)

1(67) 2(69) 3(68) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(48) 8(45) 9(40) 10(39) 11(38) 12(43) 13(32) 14(31)
15(100) Finish

2 Tökés Árpád 36:24 6:49 9:17 12:45 15:05 16:32 19:18 20:32 22:25 26:27 27:14 29:19 30:59 32:32 33:44
TRS - CS TranSilva 6:49 2:28 3:28 2:20 1:27 2:46 1:14 1:53 4:02 0:47 2:05 1:40 1:33 1:12

35:38 36:24 25:32
1:54 0:46 *41

3 Tölgyesi Tibor 46:35 4:49 7:48 10:33 13:12 14:46 18:25 21:07 23:25 32:39 35:38 39:13 40:47 42:52 44:05
XNYV - NYVSC Nyíre 4:49 2:59 2:45 2:39 1:34 3:39 2:42 2:18 9:14 2:59 3:35 1:34 2:05 1:13

45:55 46:35
1:50 0:40

4 Szöcs Zoltán 47:57 5:07 14:28 16:10 19:19 21:52 25:26 29:14 32:24 34:20 35:35 38:26 40:12 42:54 44:36
OTM - CS ORIENTE 5:07 9:21 1:42 3:09 2:33 3:34 3:48 3:10 1:56 1:15 2:51 1:46 2:42 1:42

46:57 47:57
2:21 1:00

M60  (6) 3,4 km  65 m 15 C
1(67) 2(69) 3(68) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(48) 8(45) 9(40) 10(39) 11(38) 12(43) 13(32) 14(31)

15(100) Finish

1 Barkasz Daniel 37:51 4:03 7:00 8:33 13:14 15:36 18:11 20:33 23:22 25:03 28:43 30:36 31:54 34:03 35:11
MAD - CS Orientare 4:03 2:57 1:33 4:41 2:22 2:35 2:22 2:49 1:41 3:40 1:53 1:18 2:09 1:08

37:05 37:51
1:54 0:46

2 Puskás Ferenc 46:31 4:34 8:22 10:35 14:16 16:20 20:39 22:39 26:33 29:19 32:57 36:02 38:04 40:37 42:19
TRS - CS TranSilva 4:34 3:48 2:13 3:41 2:04 4:19 2:00 3:54 2:46 3:38 3:05 2:02 2:33 1:42

45:11 46:31
2:52 1:20

3 Buda Marcel 47:16 6:35 9:43 11:32 13:58 15:46 19:11 20:38 28:56 30:25 35:08 37:56 40:00 43:03 44:18
